

Nicholas A. Colasanto Center 2704 Mount Vernon Avenue Alexandria, Virginia 22301-1124 703.838.4827 www.TheDelRayArtisans.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Tracy Wilkerson, 703-501-1736, HolidayMarket@TheDelRayArtisans.org

Del Ray Artisans 2011 Holiday Market

Friday, December 2 from 6 - 9pm (Reception) Saturday, December 3 from 10am - 4pm Sunday, December 4 from Noon - 4pm

Alexandria, VA (October 7, 2011) - Join us for the 16th annual Holiday Market! The Market offers unique handmade fine arts and fine crafts from 20 artists (including pottery/ceramics, photography, jewelry, cloth, paper crafts, and glass) and delicious Bake Sale items to benefit Rebuilding Together Alexandria. Admission is free! All artists are members of Del Ray Artisans (DRA). The artists donate a percentage of their sales to help support DRA. The artists participating in this year's Holiday Market are Jen Athanas, Kimberley Bush, Rita Cohen, Suzanne Dawkins, Carol Fogelsong, Carol Freeman, Lesley Hall, Maria Illingworth, Genevieve Lynn, Betsy Mead, Patti North, Stacy Rausch, Tangela Roe, Ron Tickerhoff, Joyce Wagner, Tamara Wilkerson, Tracy Wilkerson, Shelly Witiak, Paula Wulff, and Sandra Zacharia.



The opening reception is on Friday, December 2 from 6 - 9pm. Come early to enjoy delicious hot food from a local restaurant. The Holiday Market continues on Saturday, December 3 from 10am - 4pm. On the final day, Sunday, December 4, the fun continues from 12 - 4pm. There will be lots of holiday cheer. Come join us for the festivities!

The Holiday Market will be at the Del Ray Artisans gallery at the Nicholas A. Colasanto Center, 2704 Mount Vernon Avenue, Alexandria, Virginia 22301. The gallery is free, open to the public and handicap accessible. For more details, visit www.TheDelRayArtisans.org/HolidayMarket or contact Tracy Wilkerson at 703-501-1736 or HolidayMarket@TheDelRayArtisans.org.

Del Ray Artisans, founded in 1992, is a nonprofit organization whose mission is to promote art for the benefit of artists and the community.

Del Ray Artisans (DRA) appreciates the continued support from the City of Alexandria, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, Virginia Commission for the Arts and National Endowment for the Arts and. DRA is a 501(c)(3) organization.









